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Picture is shown in NS29T A80

Art.Nr.:.NS29T A80

- Befter Seating! -~ -

Dimensions:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth
Backrest height:

k Total heighte:

el el Weight:
.»/ff'\. ./T\. Urit:
NS29T A8O NS29T ABO

Exklusive syncron executive chair with high quality upholstery and stitchings

Seat height adjustable in various positions by Toplift

8 (LGA proved) castors for carpet floors

Backrest with incorporated lumbar support, backrest rear side

) e . Including height adjustable armrests , 72"
and side parts with artificial leather in the same colour duding height odjustable armests,

Convenient upholstered seat with bolster for knees ) .
to all security requirements

Comfortable synchron mechanism, tension individual
adjustable on the single body weight, lockable in various

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

42-51 em
52 m

48 am

68 cm
110-120 cm
ca. 20,00 kg
1/box

Decorative and chromed steel base, equipped with braked double wheel safety

This product has the 6S-sign of the LGA Nuremberg and complies in this relation

positions
Fabrics: (genuine leather) Mox. user height: 1,92m
A80 Max. user weight: 110 kg
Mox. using time / day: 8 hours

Optionally available:
Hard floor castors, art.code: 6991
Foot glides, art.code: 6988
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