

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



Picture is shown in NS29T A80

Art.-Nr.:NS29T A80

NS29T A80	NS29T A80		<b>Dimensions:</b> Seat height: Seat width: Seat depth: Backrest height: Total heighte: Weight: Unit:	42-51 cm 52 cm 48 cm 68 cm 110-120 cm ca. 20,00 kg 1/box
Exklusive sy	ncron executive chair with high quality u	upholstery and stitchings		
	Seat height adjustable in various positions by (LGA proved)	Toplift	Decorative and chromed steel base, equipped with braked double wheel safety castors for carpet floors	
	Backrest with incorporated lumbar support, backrest rear side and side parts with artificial leather in the same colour		Including height adjustable armrests "T2"	
	Convenient upholstered seat with bolster for knees		This product has the GS-sign of the LGA Nuremberg and complies in this relation to all security requirements	
	Comfortable synchron mechanism, tension individual adjustable on the single body weight, lockable in various positions			
Fabrics: (genui	ne leather)		Max. user height:	1,92 m
A80			Max. user weight:	110 kg
			Max. using time / day:	8 hours
<b>Optionally avai</b> Hard floor caste Foot glides, art.	ors, art.code: 6991			<b><u>3 YEARS</u></b> WARRANTY

Better Seating! 7 🔉 🙀 🙀 😤 🚑